
IESCORE SER

1 Complimentary Event Ticket

Prominent Logo in All Event Promotions

Prominent Branded Signage at Venue  
(Parking & Snack Table)

Access to Attendee List

3/Mo Homepage Carousel

¼ Page Ad in Event Program

3 Minutes of Podium Time

Inclusion in Post-Event Thank You Email

1 Complimentary Event Ticket

Prominent Logo in All Event Promotions

Prominent Branded Signage at Venue  
(Parking & Snack Table)

Access to Attendee List

HOSPITALITY PARTNER	 PRESENTING SPONSOR	

	 $320	 $750

Compliance & Operational Rental Excellence Series

Put your brand in front of landlords, rental property owners and housing 
professionals across Washington through six high-impact CORE SERIES. 
Hosted on Saturday mornings, these sessions run from 8:30 am to noon 
and give sponsors a powerful way to increase visibility and connect directly 
with an engaged rental housing community. Bundle discounts:

Save 5% on two locations, 10% for four locations, 
15% for all six locations.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

LOCATION PUGET SOUND  
(Bellevue)

EASTERN WA 
(Spokane)

SOUTHWEST WA 
(Vancouver)

ADDRESS
Bellevue College 

3000 Landerholm Circle SE,  
Bellevue, WA 98007

CenterPlace Regional 
2426 N Discovery Place  

Spokane Valley, WA 99216

Keller Williams Olympic  
2211 E Mill Plain Blvd,  
Vancouver, WA 98661

SPRING March 28 April 18 May 16

SUMMER June 27 July 11 July 18

7



9

Return the completed form via email to Luke Brown at: lbrown@RHAwa.org.

Company Information
Company Name:                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Contact Person:                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Contact Email:                                                                                   Phone #                                                                                                                                            

Address:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

City:                                                                                State:                                                                 Zip:                                                                                  

PAYMENT

Event Sponsorship(s) Subtotal $                                                                                                                     

Terms of Agreement
Sponsorship Deadline(s): See deadline(s) above. In order to be included on signage and / or to receive appropriate recognition, sponsor forms 
and full payment must be received on or before deadline(s) above. Sponsorships do not include admission to the event unless noted in the specific 
sponsor package. 

We will be filming and/or photographing these events. Be aware that by ENTERING THIS AREA, you are granting consent for your voice, likeness, 
and/or name to be used without compensation in digital media files for any and all media, whether known or developed in the future, for an indefinite 
period. By entering, you release RHAWA, its successors, assigns, and licensees from any liability of any nature. If you do not wish to participate under 
these terms, please refrain from entering this area. 

Cancellation Policy: Any cancellation made more than 2 months before the event, a cancellation fee of 50% of the total cost will be charged. Cancel-
lations made within 2 months of the event date will be subject to a cancellation fee of 75% of the total cost.

I have read and understand the terms of this contract as stated above. I agree to be personally responsible for this debt and 
know the terms and deadline dates. I acknowledge commitment to this advertising agreement by:

 Enclosing a check or credit card payment for the total amount indicated above.

 Request an invoice from RHAWA payable within 30 days of receipt.

Client Signature:                                                                                                                                      Date:                                                                                    

2026 EVENT SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

Credit Card Information

Name as it appears on the Credit Card:__________________________________________________________________________

Credit Card #:___________________________________________________    Card Type:__________________________________

Expiration Date: _ ________________________  (mm/yy)  CVV:_________________   Billing Zip Code:______________________

Cardholder Signature:__________________________________________________________________________________________

EVENT LOCATION DATE SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

CORE Puget Sound
Bellevue College,
Bellevue Mar. 28  Hospitality Partner $320  Presenting Sponsor $750

CORE Puget Sound
Bellevue College,
Bellevue Jun. 27  Hospitality Partner $320  Presenting Sponsor $750

CORE Eastern WA
Centerplace Regionl,
Spokane Valley Apr. 18  Hospitality Partner $320  Presenting Sponsor $750

CORE Eastern WA
Centerplace Regionl,
Spokane Valley Jul. 11  Hospitality Partner $320  Presenting Sponsor $750

CORE SouthW WA
Keller Williams
Olympic, Vancouver May 16  Hospitality Partner $320  Presenting Sponsor $750

CORE SouthW WA
Keller Williams
Olympic, Vancouver Jul. 18  Hospitality Partner $320  Presenting Sponsor $750

ENGAGE26 Meydenbaue Center,
Bellevue Oct. 14-15

 Bronze
$900

 Silver
$2,500

 Gold
$5,000

 Platinum
$10,000

 Titanium
$15,000

 Power
$75
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